Monday, September 24, 2018

7:00 am
7:45

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introduction
Martha Mims, MD, PhD

Professor of Medicine

Section Chief, Hematology/Oncology
Baylor College of Medicine

Breast Cancer

8:00

8:45

9:45
10:00

11:00

11:30 am

Screening/Local Management of Breast
Cancer
Jennifer Litton, MD

Systemic Treatment of Primary Breast Cancer
Including HER?2 Positive Breast Disease
Harold Burstein, MD, PhD

Break

Treatment of Metastatic Breast Cancer
Including HER?2 Positive Breast Disease
Mariana Chavez MacGregor, MD

Special Issues in Breast Cancer
Sharon Giordano, MD, MPH

Lunch (provided)

Solid Tumor Q & A - Session 1:
Breast and GI (11:45 am - 12:25 pm)
Mark Lewis, MD

Gastrointestinal Oncology

12:30 pm Pancreatic/Pancreaticobiliary Cancers/

1:30

2:30
2:45

3:15

4:15

Unknown Primary
Robert Wolff, MD

Esophagus/Gastric Cancer/Hepatocellular
Cancer
Harry Yoon, MD

Break

Colorectal Cancer: Biology and Adjuvant
Therapy
Axel Grothey, MD

Management of Metastatic Colorectal and
Anal Cancer
Axel Grothey, MD

Adjourn

Tuesday, September 25, 2018

7:00 am Registration & Continental Breakfast

Gynecologic Oncology/Neuro-Oncology/
Thyroid Cancer

8:00 Cervical Cancer
Michael Frumovitz, MD, MPH
8:45 Uterine Cancer
Shannon Westin, MD, MPH
9:15 Ovarian Cancer and Unusual Ovarian
Histologies
Shannon Westin, MD, MPH
10:15 Break

10:30  Neuro-Oncology
Antonio Omuro, MD

11:15  Thyroid Cancer
Marcia Brose, MD, PhD

11:45am Lunch (provided)
Solid Tumor Q & A - Session 2:
GYN/Neuro-Onc/Thyroid/GU/Sarcoma
(12:00 pm - 12:40 pm)
Tina Cascone, MD

Genitourinary Oncology and Sarcoma

12:45 pm Testicular Cancer
Timothy Gilligan, MD

1:30 Urothelial Tumors
Arlene Siefker-Radtke, MD

2:15 Break

2:30 Renal Cell Carcinoma
Eric Jonasch, MD

3:15 Prostate Cancer
Nicholas Mitsiades, MD
4:15 Sarcoma

Shreyaskumar Patel, MD
5:15 Adjourn



Wednesday, September 26, 2018

7:00 am

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Head and Neck/Lung Cancer/Melanoma

8:00

8:45

9:30

10:15
10:30

11:15

12:00 pm

Head and Neck Cancer
William N. William, Jr, MD

Early Stage and Locally Advanced Non-Small

Cell Lung Cancer
Christopher Azzoli, MD

Metastatic Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer
Christopher Azzoli, MD

Break

Small Cell Lung Cancer
Lauren Byers, MD

Melanoma
Hussein Tawbi, MD, PhD

Lunch (provided)

ASH/ASCO Choosing Wisely
Recommendations (12:15 pm - 12:55 pm)
Ravin Garg, MD

Pharmacology and Genetic Risk Factors

1:00

1:45

2:30
2:45

3:30

4:15

5:05

Pharmacology I
Edward Chu, MD

Pharmacology II
Edward Chu, MD

Break

Pharmacology III
Edward Chu, MD

Genetic Risk Factors
Claudine Isaacs, MD

Solid Tumor Q & A - Session 3:

Head & Neck/NSCLC/SCLC/Melanoma/
Pharm/Genetic Risk Factors

Ravin Garg, MD

Adjourn





