AGENDA

Monday, September 24, 2018

7:00 am Registration & Continental Breakfast
7:45 **Welcome and Introduction**Martha Mims, MD, PhD
Professor of Medicine
Section Chief, Hematology/Oncology
Baylor College of Medicine

SOLID TUMOR SESSION

Breast Cancer

8:00	Screening/Local Management of Breast Cancer Jennifer Litton, MD
8:45	Systemic Treatment of Primary Breast Cancer Including HER2 Positive Breast Disease Harold Burstein, MD, PhD
9:45	Break
10:00	Treatment of Metastatic Breast Cancer Including HER2 Positive Breast Disease Mariana Chavez MacGregor, MD
11:00	Special Issues in Breast Cancer Sharon Giordano, MD, MPH
11:30 am	Lunch (provided) Solid Tumor Q & A - Session 1: Breast and GI (11:45 am – 12:25 pm) Mark Lewis, MD

Gastrointestinal Oncology

Adjourn

4:15

dustromitestma oneology	
12:30 pm	Pancreatic/Pancreaticobiliary Cancers/ Unknown Primary Robert Wolff, MD
1:30	Esophagus/Gastric Cancer/Hepatocellular Cancer Harry Yoon, MD
2:30	Break
2:45	Colorectal Cancer: Biology and Adjuvant Therapy Axel Grothey, MD
3:15	Management of Metastatic Colorectal and Anal Cancer Axel Grothey, MD

Tuesday, September 25, 2018

Gynecologic Oncology/Neuro-Oncology/
Thyroid Cancer

7:00 am Registration & Continental Breakfast

8:00	Michael Frumovitz, MD, MPH
8:45	Uterine Cancer Shannon Westin, MD, MPH
9:15	Ovarian Cancer and Unusual Ovarian Histologies Shannon Westin, MD, MPH
10:15	Break
10:30	Neuro-Oncology Antonio Omuro, MD
11:15	Thyroid Cancer Marcia Brose, MD, PhD
11:45 am	Lunch (provided) Solid Tumor Q & A - Session 2: GYN/Neuro-Onc/Thyroid/GU/Sarcoma (12:00 pm - 12:40 pm) Tina Cascone, MD

Genitourinary Oncology and Sarcoma

12:45 pm	Testicular Cancer Timothy Gilligan, MD
1:30	Urothelial Tumors Arlene Siefker-Radtke, MD
2:15	Break
2:30	Renal Cell Carcinoma Eric Jonasch, MD
3:15	Prostate Cancer Nicholas Mitsiades, MD
4:15	Sarcoma Shreyaskumar Patel, MD
5:15	Adjourn

Wednesday, September 26, 2018

7:00 am Registration & Continental Breakfast

Head and Neck/Lung Cancer/Melanoma

8:00	Head and Neck Cancer William N. William, Jr, MD
8:45	Early Stage and Locally Advanced Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer Christopher Azzoli, MD
9:30	Metastatic Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer Christopher Azzoli, MD
10:15	Break
10:30	Small Cell Lung Cancer Lauren Byers, MD
11:15	Melanoma Hussein Tawbi, MD, PhD
12:00 pm	Lunch (provided) ASH/ASCO Choosing Wisely

Recommendations (12:15 pm – 12:55 pm)

Pharmacology and Genetic Risk Factors

Ravin Garg, MD

1:00	Pharmacology I Edward Chu, MD
1:45	Pharmacology II Edward Chu, MD
2:30	Break
2:45	Pharmacology III Edward Chu, MD
3:30	Genetic Risk Factors Claudine Isaacs, MD
4:15	Solid Tumor Q & A - Session 3: Head & Neck/NSCLC/SCLC/Melanoma/ Pharm/Genetic Risk Factors Ravin Garg, MD
5:05	Adjourn